Our standard range of finished instant tea blends:

INSTANT GREEN TEA
Instant Green Tea Apple

Instant Green Tea Melon

INSTANT BLACK TEA

Instant Black Tea Lemon

Instant Black Tea Peach

INSTANT WHITE TEA

Instant White Tea
Pineapple-Cocos

Instant White Tea
Mandarine

INSTANT ROOIBOS TEA

Instant Rooibos Orange

INSTANT FRUIT TEA

Instant Hibiscus Cranberry

Instant Hibiscus Red Fruit

Colour / Taste

Light green cup colour.
Slightly sweet Green Tea character and a fresh taste
of Apple.

Light green cup colour.
Slightly sweet Green Tea character and a sweet taste
of Melon.

Dark brown cup colour.
Mild Black Tea character and a typical Ice Tea Lemon
taste.

Dark brown, bright cup colour.
Mild Black Tea character and a typical Ice Tea Peach
taste.

Yellowish cup colour.
Slightly sweet White Tea characterand a fresh and
creamy taste of Pineapple and Coconut.

Yellowish cup colour.
Slightly sweet White Tea characterand a fresh citrus
touch of Tangerine.

Reddish, brownish cup colour.

Mild Rooibos taste and a fresh citrus touch of Orange.

Dark red cup colour.
Fruity and slightly sour taste of Hibiscus and a
pleasant taste of Cranberry.

Dark red cup colour.
Fruity and slightly sour taste of Hibiscus and a
pleasant taste of various red Fruits.

The world of tea under one roof

STANT TEA MIXES

for cold tea beverages

Sample

54915
#1027

54916
#1028

54913
#1033

54914
#1032

54917
#1034

54918
#1035

54921
#1031

54919
#1029

54920
#1030



INSTANT LASSIS

Mango Lassi

Blackberry Lassi

Mint Cucumber Lassi

INSTANT MATCHA TEA

Milky Matcha

Matcha ‘No Milk’

INSTANT ENERGY TEA

Green Tea Ginseng Ginger

Mate Guarana Lime

Hibiscus Acai

Black Tea Cola

You want more?

for cold tea beverages

Colour / Taste Sample
No.

Milky, light yellow cup colour. 59279
Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of Mango.
Milky, light purple cup colour. 59281
Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of

Blackberry.
Milky, light green cup colour. 59280
Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of Mint
and Cucumber.

Milky, light green cup colour. 55980
Typical taste of Matcha mixed with a milky taste. #1039
Fresh green cup colour. 59703
Typical Matcha taste with a fruity taste of Raspberry.

Light green cup colour. 60277
Fresh green tea taste with spicy ginger and bitter-

sweet ginseng.

Vibrant green cup colour. 60279
Aromatic mate and guarana taste with a fresh lemon

note.

Red cup colour. 60280
Sweet-acidic berry taste.

Brown cup colour. 60282

Aromatic black tea taste with the sweet and lemony

flavour of cola.

On request, we will develop bespoke instant tea blends for you.

Contact: Halssen & Lyon GmbH - phone: +49 40 361 43-0 « e-mail: info@haelssen-lyon.com
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