# INSTANT TEA MIXES

## for cold tea beverages

### Our standard range of finished instant tea blends:

INSTANT GREEN TEA	Colour / Taste	Sample No.
Instant Green Tea Apple	Light green cup colour. Slightly sweet Green Tea character and a fresh taste of Apple.	54915 #1027
Instant Green Tea Melon	Light green cup colour. Slightly sweet Green Tea character and a sweet taste of Melon.	54916 #1028
INSTANT BLACK TEA		
Instant Black Tea Lemon	Dark brown cup colour. Mild Black Tea character and a typical Ice Tea Lemon taste.	54913 #1033
Instant Black Tea Peach	Dark brown, bright cup colour. Mild Black Tea character and a typical Ice Tea Peach taste.	54914 #1032
INSTANT WHITE TEA		
Instant White Tea Pineapple-Cocos	Yellowish cup colour. Slightly sweet White Tea character and a fresh and creamy taste of Pineapple and Coconut.	54917 #1034
Instant White Tea Mandarine	Yellowish cup colour. Slightly sweet White Tea character and a fresh citrus touch of Tangerine.	54918 #1035
INSTANT ROOIBOS TEA		
Instant Rooibos Orange	Reddish, brownish cup colour. Mild Rooibos taste and a fresh citrus touch of Orange.	54921 #1031
INSTANT FRUIT TEA		
Instant Hibiscus Cranberry	Dark red cup colour. Fruity and slightly sour taste of Hibiscus and a pleasant taste of Cranberry.	54919 #1029
Instant Hibiscus Red Fruit	Dark red cup colour. Fruity and slightly sour taste of Hibiscus and a pleasant taste of various red Fruits.	54920 #1030



# for cold tea beverages

INSTANT LASSIS	Colour / Taste	Sample No.
Mango Lassi	Milky, light yellow cup colour. Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of Mango.	59279
Blackberry Lassi	Milky, light purple cup colour. Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of Blackberry.	59281
Mint Cucumber Lassi	Milky, light green cup colour. Creamy yoghurt base with a pleasant taste of Mint and Cucumber.	59280

#### **INSTANT MATCHA TEA**

Milky Matcha	Milky, light green cup colour. Typical taste of Matcha mixed with a milky taste.	55980 #1039
Matcha 'No Milk'	Fresh green cup colour. Typical Matcha taste with a fruity taste of Raspberry.	59703

#### **INSTANT ENERGY TEA**

Green Tea Ginseng Ginger	Light green cup colour. Fresh green tea taste with spicy ginger and bitter- sweet ginseng.	60277
Mate Guarana Lime	Vibrant green cup colour. Aromatic mate and guarana taste with a fresh lemon note.	60279
Hibiscus Acai	Red cup colour. Sweet-acidic berry taste.	60280
Black Tea Cola	Brown cup colour. Aromatic black tea taste with the sweet and lemony flavour of cola.	60282

### You want more?

On request, we will develop bespoke instant tea blends for you.

Contact: Hälssen & Lyon GmbH • phone: +49 40 361 43-0 • e-mail: info@haelssen-lyon.com

